Centre for Distance & Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule for BBA
Part-I (Distance Mode ODL) Session 2022-23

Date Day Session I Session I1 Session I1T
09:00 AM to 11:00 | 11:00 AM to 01:00 | 02:30 PM to 04:30
AM PM PM
15/04/2023 Saturday | BBA 105 Business BBA 102 Business BBA 101 Principles
29/04/2023 Saturday | Communication Economics of Business
06/05/2023 | Saturday | (Dr Kashif) (Dr Asif Parvez) Management
13/05/2023 | Saturday (Dr Sabiha Khatoon)
20/05/2023 Saturday |
Session [V Session V Session VI
09:00 AM to 11:00 | 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM | 02:30 PM to 04:30
AM | PM
27/05/2023 Saturday | BBA 104 Business BBA 106 Principles of | BBA 103
03/06/2023 Saturday | Regulatory Frame Marketing Financial Accounting
10/06/2023 | Saturday | Work (Dr Asif Parvez) (Dr Sabiha Khatoon)
17/06/2023 | Saturday | (Zofail Hasan)
24/06/2023 Saturday
e |
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